SMEJXXAG SERIES
Revision：25-Apr-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) Data Sheet
Features
■ High current transient suppressor
■ Glass passivated junction.
■ Low leakage current
■ Excellent Clamping Capability.

Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
VRWM(V)
VBR(V)
MIN.@IT
VBR(V)
MAX.@IT
IT (mA)
IPP(A)
@10/1000μs
VC(V)
@IPP
IR(μA)
@VRWM
SMEJ20AG 20.0 22.2 24.5 5 204.0 32.4 10
SMEJ22AG 22.0 24.4 26.9 5 186.0 35.5 10
SMEJ24AG 24.0 26.7 29.5 5 170.0 38.9 10
SMEJ26AG 26.0 28.9 31.9 5 157.0 42.1 10
SMEJ28AG 28.0 31.1 34.4 5 145.0 45.4 10
SMEJ30AG 30.0 33.3 36.8 5 136.0 48.4 10
SMEJ33AG 33.0 36.7 40.6 5 124.0 53.3 10
SMEJ36AG 36.0 40.0 44.2 5 114.0 58.1 10
SMEJ40AG 40.0 44.4 49.1 5 102.0 64.5 10
SMEJ43AG 43.0 47.8 52.8 5 95.1 69.4 10
SMEJ48AG 48.0 53.2 58.7 5 85.0 77.4 10
SMEJXXAG SERIES
Revision：25-Apr-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Ratings and Characteristic Curves (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Figure 1. Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve  Figure 2. Pulse Derating Curve